341@NORWALK Bus Schedule Effective January 12, 2025

342@EAST MAIN STREET

341 Norwalk
341C Norwalk via CT State
342 East Main Street

WEEKDAY SERVICE

Downtown Stamford P-Darien PMNorwalk

‘I'Irnrlp-nlnuo

=
(o
(2
=
=
o
'©

=t

i a s £

: 5 «fF 3 :

L} . = [

- [ o i - [-¥] 2 .; -

] ] ] - 8 = g = - o

s §% & gy 3 3i o 3i o3

P og: iv 2T 8% §8 3 oss

iy 5531 G B8 i1 ff IO
Route & £z 42 & S GS= K
EE ) 455 457 06 =15 520 525 a7
ER ) 525 527 536 c4s 5D T &:07
3 555 &:00 @11 &20 26 [OE] | Eod4
33 G:20 &:25 G:36 645 51 G:56 7:09
ER ) G455 50 70 10 16 = 734

M1C 710 nls 727 na7 R742 747 50 02
341C T35 40 T2 HI RE:09 -H I B1s 27
£ TiES 50 210 822 “ &9 833 B4
M41C &0 &5 827 g3z RE43 B47 B:50 02
1c 830 &as 847 57 RG:03 07 o] o022

£ 2:00 o4 215 25 “ a0 035 46
341C 925 29 40 S50 RI10:00 10:05 1010 10:21
£ 50 CH 10:05 115 “ 10:20 10:25 10:36
2 10:20 10:24 10:35 10:45 150 10:55 11:06

341C 1050 1054 1105 1115 RIS NE0 NA5 1146
341C 11200 1124 1135 1145 RIBES 1200 1205 1216
341 1LS0 115 1mOS 1zIS . 1220 1235 1236
W
341C 1220 1224 1235 1245 1255 100 L0516
341 1250 12 s 15 . 120 1S 136
341C 120 134 135 145 155 RO0 205 216
341 150 134 205 15 225 230 235 246

£ 220 M 235 247 “ 252 LET EHE]
el 245 249 200 EH . 17 122 338
341C 305 309 220 332 340 342 47 4:03
£ s L] 40 52 “ BET 4:02 418
fadl 345 349 400 12 . 417 4:22 438
341C 405 £10 422 432 440 445 4:50 EHIE]
£ 425 430 442 452 457 E:02 EH

M41C 445 4:50 502 512 520 5:25 530 543
1c E5 EHE] E22 53l 40 G5 B0 SHIE]

£ B8 530 E42 552 “ 5T :02 HE
Eodl 545 S50 02 G2 . a17 22 ]
1C 05 G:10 6:22 6:32 fird0) 45 50 FHIE]
M 25 6:30 42 G52 u 57 702 o5
342 45 G50 7 . . . . -

£ 705 09 e 28 “ a3 e TE0
342 740 744 755 " u u u u

i 805 209 ale 228 . 833 e B:50
2 %05 %09 o18 28 “ 233 938 &50
L 10:10 1014 10:22 10:30 “ 10:26 10:39 10:51
el 11:10 11:14 11:22 11:30 . 11:36 11:39 11:51

342 11:50 1154 1203

NOTES ROUTE KEY
Timepoints are places the bus is scheduled to reach at a specific time. The timepeints are not the only
places the bus will stop along the route. 3N Norwalk
Mo sarvice is provided to that timapoint. 331C Norwalk via CT State

F  FRIDAY MIGHTS OMLY: Trip departs Morwalk 5 minutes later and does not sarve CT State Morwalk.

R Trip drops off passengers at CT State Norwalk upon request on school days only. 342 BIEChIEF Ave

Limited-stop sarvice between Stamford & CT State Norwalk is provided by the 345-CT State Morwalk
route Monday thru Thursday on CT State Norwalk class days during the regular Fall and Spring semester
onhy.
Continues on next page



341@NORWALK Bus Schedule Effective January 12, 2025

342@EAST MAIN STREET

341 Norwalk
341C Norwalk via CT State

342 East Main Street WEEKDAY SERVICE

Norwalk > Darien -Downtown Stamford
Q@ @ T
-
i d w d
a E oy : = E i E
£ 2 z T3 -ﬁ'li 2 v=
2e g %3 By 85 3 &= B
£f§ 232 2 Zs g 5 2 v K& 5
X2 §r ¥9 2 5: Z2s oz %
12 - £ _a 23 5 = EE
5 ET E = E g 7] a8 = E Continues
Route 22 UX G2 0O o 3 & e
342 . “ . . . 4:56 506 EHE 3B
342 “ u . . . 551 6:01 &:10 mn
n 540 S 552 . G:00 G:08 G:16 G625 3ie
342 u u . . u 24 6:36 Ged5 m
n 6:09 18 6:23 . G:30 i) 6:51 7400 e
n G:29 G638 G643 . G50 00 n 720 mn
n G:49 G54 FECE] . FAT T:20 FEE]] 740 3e
n FH i 725 . PRl 41 751 8400 mn
m 737 746 TiE0 . T:56 g6 a:16 430 311B
n FEH Bl 8:09 . &6 828 8:40 900 w
n a2 &2 8:25 . &N 41 8:51 000 mn
m 8:37 g6 850 . 856 LRIl 16 230 311B
n :07 I Q:20 . 28 38 9:46 Q55 m
n 9:37 Sl 9:50 . 58 10:08  10:16 1025 3ie
341C 954 10003 10:07 10:11 1&:21 10:31 10:41 1050 3
n 10:32 101 10:45 . @53 1m:03 111 1120 e
N 1102 11:M 11:15 . 11:23 11:33 1141 11:50 EXL
n 124 1133 11:37 1141 11:51 12:01 12:11 1220 e
I1C 1154 1M 12:07 zn 1221 12:31 12:41 1250 mn
n 1232 124 12:45 . 12:53 1:03 1:11 1:20 3B
31C 1254 1403 107 m 11 1:31 1:41 1:50 mn
n 1:32 141 145 . 1:53 203 2N 220 3e
IMC 154 2403 2:07 21 2 231 2:41 2450 3B
MI1C 233 2:37 241 251 3:01 am 320 mn
IMC 2y 3103 307 an | 3:31 ER 350 311B
I ERE] 3327 332 . L] 351 401 4:10 31
n 344 352 357 . 4:04 416 426 4:35 3ie
31C 400 4102 413 416 4:26 4:36 446 455 m
n 423 432 4:36 . 446 4:56 5:06 EHE 3B
1€ 438 445 449 452 502 EH 522 526 oo
n 448 457 501 . an El &N 5:40 e
n 513 533 526 . 5136 56 556 &0 mn
MC 530 539 543 S 556 GG G:16 G20 o
n 553 G2 G:06 . a6 G:26 6:36 Ged5 EX ]
n f:13 fi22 G:26 . G:36 46 656 7405 311B
3M1C E4s G54 G658 i mn 21 73 740 E3F]
n FHL T25 P . 738 TAT 756 i e
3N 7:36 T45 751 . I:58 807 8:16 420 a
341C FE:13 FB22 Fa:28 Fa:3 Bu38 847 8:56 Qu05 311B
3C F38 P97 F3:33 Fa:36 43 52 10:N 10:10 e
3C [o24 F1030 0 FI035 Flear 144 152 11: 11:10 3ie
341 1101 1147 11:12 . 11:19 11:27  11:36 1150 312
n 11:51 1157 12:02 . 1209 1217 1226 12:30 328
Tmena laces the b heduled h fi h he onl ROUTE KEV
Timepoints are places the bus is scheduled to reach at a specific time. The timepoints are not the only
places the bus will stop along the route. 341 Stamford
Mo service is provided to that timepaint. 241C Stamford via CT State
F  FRIDAY NIGHTS OMLY: Trip departs Norwalk 5 minutes later and does not sarve CT State Norwalk. 342  Stamiford Trans Ctr

R Trip drops off passengers at CT State Norwalk upon request on school days only.

Limited-stop sarvice between Stamford & CT State Norwalk is provided by the 345-CT State Morwalk
route Monday thru Thursday on CT State Norwalk class days during the regular Fall and Spring semester

onhy.



